

**Bid Tabulation**

Engineer: Jacob & Martin, LLC  
 Weatherford, Texas

For all Labor, Materials, Equipment, and Incidentals to Furnish and Install the Following:

Atlas Utility Supply Company  
 2301 Carson Street  
 Fort Worth, TX 76117

Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total
1	Mobilization, Bonds, and Insurance	1	LS	\$ 7,900.00	\$ 7,900.00
2	Cellular Data Coverage Analysis and Map	1	LS	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
3	New 5/8"x3/4" Ultrasonic Meter and New Cellular Endpoint	109	EA	\$ 445.00	\$ 48,505.00
4	New 5/8"x3/4" Ultrasonic Meter and Reuse Existing Cellular Endpoint Installed in Meter Box	321	EA	\$ 290.00	\$ 93,090.00
5	New 5/8"x3/4" Ultrasonic Meter and Install Owner Supplied Spare Cellular Endpoint	52	EA	\$ 290.00	\$ 15,080.00
6	1" Ultrasonic Meter and Cellular Endpoint	15	EA	\$ 522.00	\$ 7,830.00
7	2" Ultrasonic Meter and Cellular Endpoint	7	EA	\$ 1,630.00	\$ 11,410.00
8	3" Ultrasonic Meter and Cellular Endpoint	3	EA	\$ 5,540.00	\$ 16,620.00
9	4" Ultrasonic Meter and Cellular Endpoint (at Master Meter)	1	EA	\$ 6,075.00	\$ 6,075.00
10	1-yr Cellular Meter Software Services and Training	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
11	GPS Coordinates for all meters	1	LS	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
12	Owners Allowance	1	LS	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
<b>TOTAL BASE BID (Items 1 - 12)</b>					<b>\$ 236,510.00 *</b>

**ADDITIVE ALTERNATE BID**

Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total
1	Meter Box for 5/8"x3/4" Meter	1	EA	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00
2	Meter Box for 1" Meter	1	EA	\$ 175.00	\$ 175.00
3	Meter Box for 2" Meter	1	EA	\$ 450.00	\$ 450.00
4	Service Re-plumbing for 5/8"x3/4" Meter	1	EA	\$ 450.00	\$ 450.00
5	Service Re-plumbing for 1" Meter	1	EA	\$ 650.00	\$ 650.00
6	Service Re-plumbing for 2" Meter	1	EA	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,400.00
7	Remove and replace 3" Double Check Valve Assembly at 3" Meters	1	EA	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
8	Retrofit existing 4" master meter (4" Neptune HPT 10 05 4438) with Register and Cellular Endpoint	1	EA	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
9	Retrofit existing 3" Compound meter (3" Master Meter DBC) with Register	1	EA	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
10	Cellular Meter/Endpoint Service Fee	1	YR	\$ 6,217.92	\$ 6,217.92
<b>TOTAL ADDITIVE ALTERNATE BID (ITEMS 1-10)</b>					<b>\$ 12,992.92</b>

**DEDUCTIBLE ALTERNATE BID**

Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total
1	3" Ultrasonic Meter and Cellular Endpoint	1	EA	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 5,700.00
2	4" Ultrasonic Meter and Cellular Endpoint (at Master Meter)	1	EA	\$ 6,250.00	\$ 6,250.00
<b>TOTAL DEDUCTIBLE ALTERNATE BID (ITEMS 1-2)</b>					<b>\$ 11,950.00</b>

(\*) - Extension Error